	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 36HR07236
	36HR07236 (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            36HR07236
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            CABLE R/A STEREO PLUG-PLUG 6FT
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Barrel - Audio Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 36HR07236 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    36HR07236  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA016LDDT8 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 6-16VDC 85-95DB PNL
SCE028XA2CTB Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2KHZ CONTIN
307230 Weidmuller  KE/POK91 EARTH PLATE LONG BR
AN-2806 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 6.73X4.67X2.17" NAT
1590K430 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ZINC 4.39X2.43X1.23" UNPTD
2CLBC2436 Hammond Manufacturing  BASE COVER 1.5X24X18 LIGHT GRAY
C7SSS-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM37S/AE37G/CFM37S
050R36-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 36POS 0.5MM 2"
0151680317 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 24 CKTS LGT 254
0150200072 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12" .50MM 6POS
8M26-AA0401-3.00 3M  CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 3M
M3BBA-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34A/MC34G/MSR34A
M3UUK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MKS20K
M8MMH-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16H/MC16F/MDM16H
24-012-110 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 24POS
77143 SL001 Alpha Wire  14AWG 4COND FOIL MPPE
WD-30-R OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  DISPENSER WIRE RED W/50' WIRE
CNN1.50BK Techflex  CARBONIZED NYLON 1-1/2" 200'
207W234-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F2XYG-5/8-08-QX15FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/8"-15' YLLW/GREEN
209-1-1864-13 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-85-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-G21-07-P10-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 28VDC
TA45-A041MC00C0-DM360 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
175E1C5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 175E 5.5KV
BK/1A1120-06 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
CH144DI Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
0324.750HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM 250V FST AXL 3AB .750A
023401.6MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 1.6A/250V
FP600 Amprobe  FUSE 600V 15A (2 PACK)
AG15P202FB-K2M Taiyo Yuden  SPARK GAP 2000V RADIAL
SMBG26AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
SMDB03E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
MSMLG8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
MXP4KE13CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC DO41
SMBJ130C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 231VC SMB
V240RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 4.5KA ENCASED
B72225T4251K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 351V 20KA DISC 25MM
9200-10 Keystone Electronics  BRACKET COMPUTER USB PCI
	36HR07236  keywords
	    	36HR07236
	36HR07236  Switchcraft Inc.
	36HR07236  pdf
	36HR07236  datasheet
	36HR07236  price
	36HR07236  distributor
	electronic components 36HR07236
	36HR07236  Cable Assemblies
	36HR07236  Barrel - Audio Cables
	36HR07236  CABLE R/A STEREO PLUG-PLUG 6FT
	36HR07236
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .